ALUNOS
ALDAIR JOSE TENORIO MOREIRA JUNIOR
ALENDER MARCEL SILVA MELO
ALEX BARBOSA CORREA

ALEXSANDRO MONTEIRO NASCIMENTO CALLINS

ALUJOHN RODRIGUES SOARES
AMANDA ALBUQUERQUE CUNHA

ANA CAROLINA DOS ANJOS MELEM
ATHIRSON SA DOS SANTOS

AUGUSTO FADANELLI DE SOUSA

CALEBE DE SOUZA FERREIRA

CARLOS DE SOUZA CHAVES NETO
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARRETO MARECO
DANILO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

DAVI ALBERTO CORREA SILVA DO CARMO
ELOISA MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO SOUZA
ENRICK NASCIMENTO SILVA

FELIPE DE JESUS PIRES

GABRIEL LAMARAO DA SILVA COSTA
GABRIEL MARQUES LEITE

HIGOR SOUZA DA SILVA

JHONATHAN WILLAN COSTA LOBATO
JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA DE ARAGAO
JOAO VICTOR VIANA DA HORA

JOSE WELLIGTON PEREIRA GOMES NETO
JOSUE BARROS DA SILVA

KAUE DE MAGALHAES BRANDAO
LEONARDO AUGUSTO ALBUQUERQUE MAIA
LORENA ROBERTA NUNES GUIMARAES
LUCAS ALEXANDRE ALVES VIEIRA

LUCAS SOUTELO SOUTO PINHEIRO

LUIS GUSTAVO BARBOSA DA ROCHA
LUIS HENRIQUE CAMPOS MAFRA
MARCUS VINICYUS SANTOS FIGUEIRA
MATEUS DE SOUSA LISBOA

MATHEUS FARIAS DE ATAIDE

MAURO FELIPE RAPOSO FONSECA
MICHEL BATISTA DO MONTE

MURILO MORAES SUCUPIRA

NICOLLAU ESPINDOLA LIRA

RAFAEL AUGUSTO CASTRO GEMAQUE
RYAN RODRIGUES QUEIROZ

SHAYD LEAO DA SILVA

VICTOR HUGO NUNES CORDEIRO
VINICIUS MAGALHAES BARBOSA
VINICIUS MATOS PANTOJA

WELLIGTON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
WELLITON NUNES ALMEIDA

ZEDEKIAS COELHO DA NOBREGA

CGS

0,2
0,1
0,4
0,1
0,3
0,4
0,2
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,4

0,4
0,3
0,2
0,3
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,6

0,6
0,2
0,6

0,5
0,5
0,6
0,55
0,6
0,5
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,45
0,3
0,1
0,6
0,3
0,6
0,55
0,2
0,58
0,55

CGO
0,5
0,63
0,63
0,63
0,5
0,5
0,63
0,5
0,63
0,63
0,5
0,63
0,75
0,75
0,63
0,5
0,38
0,63
0,63
0,5
0,63
0,63
0,75
0,63
0,75
0,5
0,5
0,63
0,63
0,5
0,5
0,75
0,75
0,38
0,63
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,75
0,88
0,63
0,75
0,63
0,88
0,63
0,75

0,75

PROGRAMAGAO |
4,2
7
4,2
4,2
4,2
0
4,2
5,6
7
5,6
2,8
7
4,2
4,2
8,4
5,6
7
4,2
5,6
5,6
4,2
2,8
5,6
4,2
8,4
4,2
8,4
4,2
4,2
7
4,2
7
4,2
2,8
5,6
4,2
7
7
7
0
2,8
1,4
2,8
4,2
5,6
4,2
0
4,2

TOTAL
49
7,73
5,23
4,93
5
0,9
5,03
6,4
7,93
6,53
3,6
8,03
4,95
5,35
9,33
6,3
7,68
5,23
6,63
6,5
5,43
3,43
6,95
5,03
9,75
4,7
8,9
5,33
5,33
8,1
5,25
8,35
5,45
3,78
6,83
5,55
8,35
8,2
8,05
0,98
4,03
2,45
4,03
5,63
6,43
5,53
0,55
4,95



